660 RALLYE FACTORY REPL. 2003 <2003><EU><979939>

SHOCK ABSORBER
1166
T—)
L=456 MM
I
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1* 0118X727 MONOSHOCK 4681 BAVP RALLYE 03 1.00
13* 50233041100 PAIR OF WASHERS M10 NORDLOCK 1.00
14* 58503086100 MONOSHOCK SCREW AH M10X55 10.9 1.00
15 56503093000 SPECIAL SCREW M10X55 WS=17 1.00
16 58503087000 WASHER F. SCREW F.MONOSHOCK 01 2.00
17 54630044000 COLLAR NUT M10 WS=13 1.00

* = New part



